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Brak/1/1(1)
Brak/1/2(1)
Brak/1/3(2)
Brak/1/4(1)
Brak/1/5(1)
Brak/1/6
Brak/1/7
Brak/1/8(1)
Brak/1/9(1)
Brak/1/10
Brak/1/11
Brak/1/12(1)
Brak/1/13
Brak/1/14
Brak/1/15
Brak/1/16(1)
Brak/1/17
Brak/1/18
Brak/1/19
Brak/1/20
Brak/1/21(1)
Brak/1/22(1)
Brak/1/23(1)
Brak/1/24
Brak/1/25
Brak/1/26
Brak/1/27(1)
Brak/1/28
Brak/1/29(1)
Brak/1/30
Brak/1/31
Brak/1/32(1)
Brak/1/33
Brak/1/34
Brak/1/35
Brak/1/36
Brak/1/37
Brak/1/38(2)
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Brak/1/39(1)
Brak/1/40
Brak/1/41
Brak/1/42
Brak/1/43(1)
Brak/1/44
Brak/1/45
Brak/1/46
Brak/1/47
Brak/1/48
Brak/2/1
Brak/2/2(1)
Brak/2/3(2)
Brak/2/4(1)
Brak/2/5(1)
Brak/2/6(1)
Brak/2/7
Brak/2/8(1)
Brak/2/9(1)
Brak/2/10(1)
Brak/2/11(1)
Brak/2/12
Brak/2/13
Brak/2/14
Brak/2/15
Brak/2/16(1)
Brak/2/17
Brak/2/18
Brak/2/19
Brak/2/20(1)
Brak/2/21
Brak/2/22(1)
Brak/2/23(1)
Brak/2/24(1)
Brak/2/25
Brak/2/26(1)
Brak/2/27
Brak/2/28
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Brak/2/29
Brak/2/30
Brak/2/31
Brak/2/32
Brak/2/33
Brak/2/34(1)
Brak/2/35
Brak/2/36
Brak/2/37
Brak/2/38
Brak/2/39
Brak/2/40
Brak/2/41
Brak/2/42
Brak/2/43
Brak/2/44
Brak/2/45
Brak/2/46
Brak/3/1(2)
Brak/3/2(1)
Brak/3/3(1)
Brak/3/4(3)
Brak/3/5(1)
Brak/3/6
Brak/3/7
Brak/3/8
Brak/3/9
Brak/3/10
Brak/3/11
Brak/3/12(1)
Brak/3/13
Brak/3/14(1)
Brak/3/15
Brak/3/16
Brak/3/17(1)
Brak/3/18
Brak/3/19(1)
Brak/3/20
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Brak/3/21
Brak/3/22(1)
Brak/3/23(1)
Brak/3/24
Brak/3/25
Brak/3/26
Brak/3/27
Brak/3/28
Brak/3/29(1)
Brak/3/30
Brak/3/31
Brak/3/32
Brak/3/33
Brak/3/34(1)
Brak/3/35
Brak/3/36
Brak/3/37
Brak/3/38
Brak/3/39
Brak/3/40

Brak/3/41
Brak
13/42(1)

Brak/3/43
Brak/3/44
Brak/3/45
Brak/3/46
Brak/3/47
Brak/3/48
Brak/3/49
Brak/3/50
Brak/3/51
Brak/4/1(1)
Brak/4/2(1)
Brak/4/3(1)
Brak/4/4(3)
Brak/4/5(1)
Brak/4/6(2)
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Brak/4/7(1)
Brak/4/8(1)
Brak/4/9
Brak/4/10(1)
Brak/4/11
Brak/4/12
Brak/4/13
Brak/4/14(1)
Brak/4/15
Brak/4/16
Brak/4/17
Brak/4/18(1)
Brak/4/19
Brak/4/20(1)
Brak/4/21
Brak/4/22
Brak/4/23
Brak/4/24(1)
Brak/4/25(1)
Brak/4/26(1)
Brak/4/27
Brak/4/28(1)
Brak/4/29
Brak/4/30
Brak/4/31
Brak/4/32
Brak/4/33
Brak/4/34
Brak/4/35
Brak/4/36
Brak/4/37
Brak/4/38
Brak/4/39
Brak/4/40
Brak/4/41
Brak/4/42
Brak/4/43
Brak/4/44
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Brak/5/7(1)
Brak/5/8(1)
Brak/5/9(1)
Brak/5/10(1)
Brak/5/11(1)
Brak/5/12
Brak/5/13
Brak/5/14(1)
Brak/5/15
Brak/5/16(1)
Brak/5/17
Brak/5/18
Brak/5/19
Brak/5/20(1)
Brak/5/21(1)
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Brak/5/24(1)
Brak/5/25(1)
Brak/5/26(1)
Brak/5/27
Brak/5/28
Brak/5/29
Brak/5/30
Brak/5/31(1)

180
181
182
183
184

396
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
408
212
213
214
1392

RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl

TRFR
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
BIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl

O 0 0 0 oo

R R R R R R R R R R R RRRRRRRRRAR R R R R R R R R R R R ©

28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012

28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012



90
75
75
75
70
75
75
75
67
84
75
70
70
70
67
80
70
75
79
95
72
75
75
75
85
75
70
73
70
69
73
72
72
73
70
75
99
79

oo okFrPFrPFPFPPOPFPOOOOOPFPEFPEFPPFPPFPPPPOOOOPRFP,ROOOOOOOOLPRLRODO

Brak/5/32(1)
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Brak/5/34
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Brak/5/40
Brak/5/41(1)
Brak/5/42
Brak/5/43
Brak/5/44
Brak/5/45
Brak/5/46(1)
Brak/5/47
Brak/5/48
Brak/5/49
Brak/5/50
Brak/6/1(2)
Brak/6/2(2)
Brak/6/3
Brak/6/4(2)
Brak/6/5(1)
Brak/6/6(1)
Brak/6/7(1)
Brak/6/8(1)
Brak/6/9(1)
Brak/6/10(1)
Brak/6/11(1)
Brak/6/12
Brak/6/13(2)
Brak/6/14(1)
Brak/6/15
Brak/6/16
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Brak/6/18(1)
Brak/6/19

1387

216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223

1386

390
224
225
226

1393

227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
394
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
387
391
243
244
245
246

RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
BIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl
RIEICLEl

C ¢ ¢ ¢ ¢ 6 ¢ 6 6 G 6 6 6EC G ECGECGCGEC G R AR ARARARARLRAARAAR AR, AR,ARA AR, AR ARA

28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012



79
76
74
71
99
85
79
79
79
66
79
84
85
74
69
74
75
74
69
74
74
74
73

86

83

83

78

75

7

75

76

85

oOrrFPrFFPPFPFOOOOOPFRPRFOOPFPOOPFrFr OoOOoOLPRFr Pk P+ Oo

[

[

Brak/6/20
Brak/6/21(1)
Brak/6/22
Brak/6/23
Brak/6/24
Brak/6/25(1)
Brak/6/26(1)
Brak/6/27
Brak/6/28
Brak/6/29(1)
Brak/6/30
Brak/6/29
Brak/6/32
Brak/6/33
Brak/6/34(1)
Brak/6/35
Brak/6/36(1)
Brak/6/37(1)
Brak/6/38
Brak/6/39
Brak/6/40
Brak/6/41
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Brak/7/10
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Brak/7/22(1)
Brak/7/23(1)
Brak/7/24
Brak/7/25
Brak/7/26
Brak/7/27
Brak/7/28
Brak/7/29
Brak/7/30
Brak/7/31
Brak/7/32
Brak/7/33
Brak/7/34
Brak/7/35
Brak/7/36
Brak/7/37
Brak/7/38
Brak/7/39(2)
Brak/7/40(1)
Brak/7/41
Brak/7/42
Brak/8/1(2)
Brak/8/2(1)
Brak/8/3
Brak/8/4(1)
Brak/8/5

276
277
278
279
280
281
282
409
284
285
286
410
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
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302
303
411
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28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
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70
75
75
75
79
75
73
74
85
74
87
85
81
80
7
76
76
75
73
74
73
72
71
71
85
90
75
73
71
90
67
80
7
76
75

76
76

P P PP OOOPRFPFOOOFRPFOPFF PFPOPFPPFPPFPOOOOOPFR,L PP OOPRFPOOOLPRPLPF
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Brak/8/6(3)
Brak/8/7(2)
Brak/8/8(2)
Brak/8/9(2)
Brak/8/10(1)
Brak/8/11
Brak/8/12
Brak/8/13
Brak/8/14
Brak/8/15
Brak/8/16
Brak/8/17
Brak/8/18
Brak/8/19(1)
Brak/8/20
Brak/8/21(1)
Brak/8/22
Brak/8/23
Brak/8/24
Brak/8/25
Brak/8/26(1)
Brak/8/27(1)
Brak/8/28
Brak/8/29
Brak/8/30
Brak/8/31
Brak/8/32(1)
Brak/8/33(1)
Brak/8/34
Brak/8/35
Brak/8/36
Brak/8/37
Brak/8/38
Brak/8/39
Brak/8/40

Brak/8/41
Brak/9/1(1)

398
399
312
400
314
315
316
317
318
393
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
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343
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28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
28/06/2012
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74
74
74
72
72
73
72
76
75
73
75
82
70
7
76
72
75
76
75
70
76
75
71
72
76
75
7
70
86
73
78
78
76
76
75
76
74
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Brak/9/2
Brak/9/3(1)
Brak/9/4(3)
Brak/9/5(1)
Brak/9/6(1)
Brak/9/7(1)
Brak/9/8
Brak/9/9(1)
Brak/9/10(1)
Brak/9/11(1)
Brak/9/12
Brak/9/13(1)
Brak/9/14
Brak/9/15(1)
Brak/9/16
Brak/9/17(2)
Brak/9/18
Brak/9/19(1)
Brak/9/20
Brak/9/21(1)
Brak/9/22
Brak/9/23(1)
Brak/9/24
Brak/9/25(1)
Brak/9/26(1)
Brak/9/27(1)
Brak/9/28
Brak/9/29
Brak/9/30
Brak/9/31
Brak/9/32
Brak/9/33(1)
Brak/9/34
Brak/9/35
Brak/9/36
Brak/9/37
Brak/9/38(1)
Brak/9/39

346
347
348
395
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
384
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365
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1395
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70 1 Brak/9/40 382 AJEIPT > FIHEWIYF  28/06/2012
73 0 Brak/9/41 383 dJRIFIT  » [INEwIYE  28/06/2012
71 0 Brak/9/42 366 JEHIPTT > FIEEWIYT  28/06/2012



